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Women / 4 / 10
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Coraci417
Gold Cup GC

8.400 8.600 9.1259.625 35.750
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nicole Balderrama437
Infinity IGC

8.600 8.800 8.9759.300 35.675
1 1 3 4 2 

2 

Reagan Harrison418
Gold Cup GC

8.325 8.500 9.1009.400 35.325
6 3 2 2 3 

3 

Karalina Rideout401
Alamo AGA

8.400 8.400 9.0009.275 35.075
4T 4 4 3 4 

4 

Mia Silva403
CGA

8.550 8.000 8.7258.850 34.125
2 8 5 6 5 

5 

Katherine Dion-LaMont420
Gold Cup GC

8.525 8.350 8.8757.775 33.525
3 5 7 5 6 

6 

Maria Sandor408
Fort Bliss Skies

8.200 8.100 8.3758.350 33.025
9 7 6 8 7 

7 

Grace Barnhart443
Olympian OFC

8.250 7.950 8.7007.375 32.275
8 9 9 7 8 

8 

Payton-Jo Puett410
Fort Bliss Skies

8.050 8.150 8.1256.350 30.675
10 6 10 10 9 

9 

McKenna Osborne442
Melissa's MM

8.300 7.600 7.6505.300 28.850
7 10 11 11 10 

10 

Janae Kinnard407
Fort Bliss Skies

7.900 5.000 8.1507.500 28.550
11 11 8 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / 11-12
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savhannah Romero414
Gold Cup GC

8.850 8.700 9.2759.800 36.625
6 7T 1 2 1 

1 

Kamryn Owensby432
Hobbs HEG

9.000 9.250 9.0258.850 36.125
4 1 9 4 2 

2 

Marlie Fiebiger413
Gold Cup GC

8.550 9.150 8.9009.450 36.050
9 3 2 6 3 

3 

Ximena Vivar428
Gym Elite W GEW

9.125 8.400 8.9759.200 35.700
1 9T 4 5 4 

4 

Kate Aubin411
Gold Cup GC

8.100 9.100 9.3009.075 35.575
16 4T 5 1 5T

5T

Tiarra Harrison427
Gym Elite W GEW

9.075 8.850 8.7508.900 35.575
3 6 7T 8T 5T

5T

Karyme Arvizu426
Gym Elite W GEW

9.100 9.200 9.1008.025 35.425
2 2 14 3 7 

7 

Landri Marshall433
Hobbs HEG

8.500 9.100 8.5508.900 35.050
11T 4T 7T 12 8 

8 

Carolina Perez425
Gym Elite W GEW

8.900 7.800 8.8509.225 34.775
5 15 3 7 9 

9 

Averee Holguin404
CGA

8.525 8.400 8.7508.950 34.625
10 9T 6 8T 10 

10 

Michelle Ranney447
Zero Gravity ZG

8.450 8.100 8.6758.800 34.025
13 13 10 11 11 

11 

Robyn Perez- Sanchez424
Gym Elite W GEW

8.725 8.150 8.4008.100 33.375
7 12 13 13 12 

12 

Audrey Grayson416
Gold Cup GC

8.225 8.700 8.7507.475 33.150
14 7T 15 8T 13 

13 

Paulina O'Dell441
Melissa's MM

8.575 8.200 8.0508.250 33.075
8 11 11T 14 14 

14 

Kathryn Keith439
Melissa's MM

8.500 7.850 7.9508.250 32.550
11T 14 11T 15 15 

15 

Laila Lopez406
Deming DDD

8.150 6.200 7.7506.550 28.650
15 16 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / 13+
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Borsack412
Gold Cup GC

8.700 8.350 8.6758.650 34.375
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Juliana Federici421
Gold Cup GC

8.300 8.900 8.4258.625 34.250
2T 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Ekaterini Kish438
Infinity IGC

8.300 8.600 8.6508.475 34.025
2T 2 4 2 3 

3 

Maribel Granillo405
Deming DDD

8.200 8.250 8.2007.250 31.900
5 4 5 4 4 

4 

Alexandra McGuinn446
Zero Gravity ZG

8.250 6.850 7.9008.625 31.625
4 7 2T 5 5 

5 

Andee Solis444
Olympian OFC

8.100 8.000 7.3507.050 30.500
6 5 7 7 6 

6 

Mackenzie Duran445
Olympian OFC

8.050 7.250 7.4507.150 29.900
7 6 6 6 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / 7-9
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Unks402
Alamo AGA

8.900 9.050 9.1009.150 36.200
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Macias422
Gym Elite GE

8.600 9.200 8.6258.800 35.225
2 1 2 4 2 

2 

Isabella Ritz429
Gym Elite W GEW

8.350 8.850 8.8008.525 34.525
5T 3 4 2 3 

3 

Jazmine Noble419
Gold Cup GC

8.400 8.550 8.7758.600 34.325
4 4 3 3 4 

4 

Alessandra Terrazas434
Hobbs HEG

8.500 8.450 7.8507.250 32.050
3 5 9 7 5 

5 

Layla Grace Herbert423
Gym Elite GE

8.050 8.200 7.6008.125 31.975
10 6 6 9 6 

6 

Olivia Charo436
Hobbs HEG

8.350 7.400 7.8008.175 31.725
5T 9 5 8 7 

7 

Aryanna Baeza435
Hobbs HEG

8.075 8.150 7.5007.550 31.275
9 7 8 10 8 

8 

Constanza Talavera440
Melissa's MM

8.300 8.000 8.1506.550 31.000
7 8 11 5 9 

9 

Montana Oberman409
Fort Bliss Skies

8.175 6.650 8.0507.850 30.725
8 11 7 6 10 

10 

Alyna Love431
Hobbs HEG

7.750 7.300 6.3507.025 28.425
11 10 10 11 11 

11 
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